CITY OF PALOS VERDES ESTATES
CERTIFICATION OF DEMANDS/WARRANTS
AND
APPROVAL OF WARRANT REGISTER(S)
CITY COUNCIL MEETING OF: JANUARY 13, 2021

Pursuant to Government Code Section 37202, I hereby certify that: (1) the claims or demands set
forth in the warrant register(s) listed below and attached hereto and incorporated herein by this
reference in the aggregate amount of § 1,629,451.67 have been audited as to their accuracy and
(2) sufficient funds have been appropriated by the City Council and are available for the payment
thereof.

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE WARRANTS

WARRANT REGISTER _DATE AMOUNT OF WARRANT REGISTER

01132021-A 12/31/2020 § 2,019.12
01132021-B 12/31/2020  $274,364.64
01132021-C 12/31/2020  §219,762.63
01132021-D 01/13/2021  § 3,633.20
01132021-E 01/13/2021  § 63,264.39
01132021-F 01/13/2021 § 4,207.52
01132021-G 01/13/2021  § 559,186.76
01132021-H 01/13/2021  § 341.71
PAYROLL WARRANTS

WARRANT REGISTER DATE AMOUNT OF WARRANT REGISTER

12242020-A
01082021-A

12/24/2020  §242,386.55
01/08/2021  $260,285.15

Subscribed and sworn by:

-

Laura Guglielmo, City Manager Date

[- 0% - 24724

I, Kylynn Chaney, City Clerk of the City of Palos Verdes Estates, California do hereby certify
under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that at a meeting held on the date
first above written, the City Council adopted a motion by roll call vote approving the Warrant
Registers set forth above and authorizing release of said warrants.

Kylynn Chaney, City Clerk Date:
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SURTAX
FicA
MED
AT
CA
T2
5
HEO
HE1
HEF
HED
HER
KEC
KED
KEF
CiF
jel2e]
DER
DEF
BEN
cio
vig
VIDS VER
MNT
LIF
ARC
s
ST, LTD
AFL
FSA
55t
SEW
S5W
EPC
MIE
MIS
MIS
P
pse
PSF
PG, PME
PMG
PEP
Ml
HSW, NSE
SNW
BEN
GED, DE3, DES
OE2
POA
DUE
457
T
401
ROT
Agl
CK2
CK3
K4
vl
2
V3
C¥1

City of Palos Verdes Estates
Deduction Summmary
12/24/20

ADDITICHAL BEDICARE
SOCIAL SECURSTY

MEDICARE

FEDERAL TAY

CASTATE TAYX

TAX LEVY

STATE GARNISHMENT
HEALTH HMQ EMPLOYEE ONLY
HEALTH HMO EMPLOYEE + 1
HEALTH HMO EMP + FAMILY
HEALTH DEQUCTION

HEALTH EMPLGYER

KAISER EMPLOYEE ONLY
HAISER EMP +1

KAISER EMP + FAM

DENTAL HMO EMPLOYEE ONLY
DENTAL HMO EMPLOYEE + 1
DENTAL HMO EMP + FAMILY
DENTAL PPO EMPLOYEE ONLY
DENTAL PPO EMPLOYEE + 1
DENTAL PPO EMP + FAMILY
ViSloN EMPLOYEE ONLY
ViSION DEC/VISION ER
IAENTAL HEALTH INSLIRANCE
LIFE SHSURANCE

AFLAC LIFE

LIFE INS>$50K

STO/LTD INSURANCE

AFLAC GTHER

AFLAC FSA

PERS DED SAFETY S\WORN EX
PERS DED SAFETY SWORN
PERS ER SAFETY SWORN

PERS EPMC

MISCE

PERS DED MISC CLASSIC

PERS ER MISC CLASSIC

PERS SURVIVOR SAFETY PEPRA
PERS DED SAFETY PEPRA

PERS EA SAFETY PEPRA

PENS DED SAFETY POLICE MGMT
PERS ER SAFETY POLICE MGMT
PERS DED MISC PEPRA

PERS ER MISC PEPTIA

PERS DED MISC NON SWORN
PERS ER MISC NON SWORN
PERS ER SAFETY SURVIVOR
PERS DED MISC SURVIVOR
PERS DEO PEPRA SURVIVOR
POLICE ASSOCIATION DUES
PUBLIC SERVICE EMPLOYEE DUES
ICMA 45T PLAN

ERCONTR,

IEhiA A01{A)

ICh4A ROTH 457 PLAN
INTERNAL ADIUSTMENT
DIAECT DEPQSIT PARTIAL 1
DIRECT DEPOSIT RARTIAL 2
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 3
DIRECT BEROSIT PARTIAL 3
DINECT DEROSIT PARTIAL 4
DIRECT DEROSIT PARTIALS
BIRECT DEPDSIT RET
ADIUSTMENT - VOID
CORRECTION

ADP CHECKS

MANUAL CHECKS

EE
56,00
648,35
240245
15,012.73
815138
243,37
200
9.00
8.0
0.00
5,110.74
0.00
000
.00
.00
o.00
¢.00
0.00
0.00
9,80
2.00
0.0
124,98
a.c0
0.00
0231
0.00
0.00
395.63
177.08
0.00
4,93158
0.00
2.00
0.0
2,091.04
0,00
0,00
257548
0.00
61418
0,60
1,371.26
200
1,330.08
Q.00
c.00
13.02
a.65
1,300.00
130,00
3,223.33
0,00
25,00
921,35
0.00
16,875.65
0.60
25000
5,738.93
50.00
50.00
105,909.94
[434.14)
.00
2.00
2.00
183,597.97

ER

0.00
64637
2,402.42
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
1,480.84
2,967,71
6,051.65
0,00
10,255.71
1,802.75
2,804.44
2,812.32
0.0
14.74
7101
111,18
982,17
195.47
239.25
728
16.40
283.03
0.60
0.00
652.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,00
12,972.25
0,00
0.60
0,00
3,295.18
0.00
0.00
7,583.20
0.40
1,615.57
0.00
1,570.75
.00
2,096.90
2232
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
750,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
a.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
Q.00
0,00
0.0
58,788.58

242,386.53



Last Name
Abrego
Accetia
Ackert
Aguayo
Alvarez
Barber
Barker
Barragan
Beard
Belda
Bernal
Best
Campbell
Chaney
Corbin
Cowley
Crisfield
Drapeau
Dreiling
Gaunt
Gavryush
Gonzalez
Guglielmo
MHannah
Hellinga
Hernandez
Herrera

1X

Laszio
Lebeau
Marchese
Mendoza
Menendez
Moritz
Munde
Placek
Reed
Rindge
Roman
Ruiz
Shea
Shelabarger
Smith
Strum
Venegas
Wengert
Wiliams
Yang
Zaragoza
Grand Totals
Total

First Name
Eleazar
Krystle
Kenneth
Jesse
Daniel
Steven
Michael
Eric
Steven
Azron
Kimberly
Anthony
Jacquelyne
Kylynn
Aubin
Carol
Sean
David
Daniel
Erick
Dmitriy
Tony
Laura
Stephen
Luke
Bretita
Lisa
Jonathan
Briana
Staven
Sondra
Anthony
Hazel
Carl
Jordan
Catherine
Charles
Brianna
Armida
Adriana
Kyle
Donna
Erin
John
Russell
Brenna
Linda
Sam
Sergio

Gross Pay

2,564.30
2,831.02
6,233.95
5,213.46
3,388.39
7,355.43
4,235.49
1,366.15
2,852.79
5,872.83

950.28
6,824.24
1,097.39
3,009.69
2,805.95
2,280.00
5,642.17
2,602.80
4,113.60
6,901.77
4,182.46
5,152.80
8,096.16
8,528.85
6,663.20
3,036.00
2,724.00
4,380.39
2,043.16
6,222.39

360.00
2,628.80
3,358.00
3,330.00
3,600.16
3,065.45
4,687.38
4,291.52

444,34
3,314.07
5,324.41
2,548.15
2,345.48
2,537.35
4,443.69
3,184.16
2,277.11
1,812.78
1,867.92

183,697.87

1212472020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
1212412020
12/24/2020
121242020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
121242020
121242020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
1212412020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
1212412020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24{2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
1212412020
1212412020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
1212472020
121242020
12/24/2020
12/24/2C20
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
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SURTAX
FICA
MED
FiT
cA
72
75
HED
BEO
BED
BEF
8PO
2P0
BPF
XEOQ
KED
KEF
HHD
DHF
DHO
DPD
DPF
prO
ille]
vID
MINT
uF
AFC
us
ST, LTD
AFL
FSA
ss€
53w
SSW
EPC
MIE
IS
MIS
svp
PSP
PSF
PMG, PME
PMG
PEP
Y]
NSW, NSE
SNW
BEN
DED, DE3, DES
DE2
POA
DUE
457
ChR
401
ROT
ADS
ck2
CK3
CK4
V3
5v2
5v3
CK1

City of Palos Verdes Estates
Deduction Summary
01/08/21

ADDITIONAL MEDICARE
SOCIAL SECURITY

MEDICARE

FEDERAL TAX

CA STATE TAX

TAX LEVY

STATE GARNISHMENT

HEALTH DEDUCTION EE

BLUE SHIELD EPC EE ONLY
BLUE SHIELD ERC EE+DEPENDENT
BLUE SHIELD EFC EE+FAMILY
BLUE SHIELD PPO EE ONLY
BLUE SHIELD PPO EE+DEPENDENT
BLUE SHIELD PPO BE+FAMILY
KAISER EMPLOYEE ONLY
KAISER EE+DEPENDENT
KAISER EE + FAMILY

DENTAL HMO EE+DEPENDENT
DENTAL HMO EMPLOYEE + FAMILY
DENTAL HMO EE ONLY
DENTAL PO £84DEP

DENTAL PPO EE+FAMILY
DENTAL PFO £8 ONLY

VISION EMPLOYEE ONLY
VISION DEPENDENT {EE}
MENTAL HEALTH INSURANCE
LIFE INSURANCE

AFLAC LIFE

LIFE INS>$50K

STD/LTD INSURANCE

AFLAC OTHER

AFLAG FSA

PERS DED SAFETY SWORN EX
PERS DED SAFETY SWORN
PERS ER SAFETY SWORN

PERS EPMC

MISCE

PERS DED MISC CLASSIC

PERS ER MISC CLASSIC

PERS SURVIVOR SAFETY PEPRA
PERS DED SAFETY PEPRA

PERS ER SAFETY PEPRA

PERS DED SAFETY FOLICE MGMT
PERS ER SAFETY POLICE MGMT
PERS DED MISC PEERA

PERS ER MISC PEPRA

PERS DED MISC NON SWORN
PERS ER MISC NON SWORN
PERS ER SAFETY SURVIVOR
FERS DED MISC SURVIVOR
PERS DED PEPRA SURVIVOR
POLICE ASSGCIATION DUES
PUBLIC SERVICE EMPLOYEE DUES
ICMA 457 PLAN

£R CONTR.

ICMA 401{A)

ICMA ROTH 457 PLAN
INTERNAL ADJUSTMENT
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 1
OIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 2
OIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 3
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 3
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 4
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 5
DIRECT DEPOSIT NET
ADJUSTMENT

CORRECTION

ADP CHECKS

MANUAL CHECKS

EE
0.0
358,55
2,522.11
15,365.35
8,456.54
243.37
0.00
4,525.57
2.00
0.00
a.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
102,34
.00
.00
20231
0.00
0.00
399.63
177.08
0.00
5,147.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,093.59
0.00
0,00
2,809.63
0.00
65831
0.00
1,283,311
0.00
1,544.41
0.00
0.00
13.02
4.65
1,300.00
13000
11,125.63
0.00
25.00
761.25
0.00
16,514.90
2.80
250,00
6,243.68
50.00
50.00
116,470.98
{1,982.18)
0.00
181,01
0.00

201,041.16

ER

0.00
358,56
2,522.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
380.62
2,283.66
5,937.54
6,703.84
0.00
2,681.52
1,872.00
4,703.02
3,056.46
13.99
39.04
7.37
366.64
598.56
378.72
217,50
0.00
16.40
281.03
0.00
0.00
655,90
.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
13,540,738
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,299.83
0.00
090
2,819.14
000
1,713.24
090
1,481.46
0.00
2,433.76
22,32
.00
a.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
750.00
0.00
0.00
c.00
.00
c.00
.00
.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

59,243.98

260,285.15



l.ast Name
Abrego
Accetta
Ackert
Aguayo
Alvarez
Barber
Barker
Barragan
Beard
Belda
Bernal
Best
Campbell
Chaney
Corbin
Cowley
Crisfield
Drapeau
Dreiling
Gaunt
Gavryush
Gill
Gonzalez
Guglielmo
Hannah
Hellinga
Hernandez
Herrera

Ix

Laszlo
Lebeau
Marchese
Mendoza
Menendez
Moritz
Munde
Placek
Reed
Rindge
Roman
Ruiz
Shea
Shellabarger
Smith
Strum
Venegas
Wengert
Williams
Yang
Zaragoza
Grand Totals
Total

First Name
Eleazar
Krystle
Kenneth
Jesse
Daniel
Steven
Michael
Eric
Steven
Aaron
Kimberly
Anthony
Jacquelyne
Kylynn
Aubin
Carol
Sean
David
Daniel
Erick
Dmitriy
Charles
Tony
Laura
Stephen
l.uke
Bretta
Lisa
Jonathan
Briana
Steven
Sondra
Anthony
Hazel
Carl
Jordan
Catherine
Charles
Brianna
Armida
Adriana
Kyle
Donna
Erin
John
Russell
Brenna
Linda
Sam
Sergio

Gross Pay

2,708.54
3,780.97
6,123.08
4,612.50
4,023.72
5,799.57
4,129.61
1,366.15
2,831.60
8,673.38
772.10
7,236.81
1,087.39
3,009.69
2,753.01
2,100.00
4,431.57
3,5683.70
857.00
6,020.19
5,453.08
196.00
24,690.89
8,096.16
6,153.85
6,453.58
3,448.50
3,136.50
4,240.74
2,019.40
7,801.58
360.00
2,629.38
3,665.24
3,330.00
3,694.64
2,820.59
6,181.59
3,585.69
149.38
3,723.59
6,637.97
2,548.16
2,201.04
2,331.22
4,862.19
1,810.48
1,348.76
1,812.78
1,737.60

201,041.16

01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
G1/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
31/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2G21
01/08/2021
1/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021



